GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (March 19, 2021)

3F

Big Dress

Gee Street

Give Me the Lute
Omaha Rutsch
eTiger Queen

4F

Crown and Pickles
Cutetip

Easy Game
Euphemistic
Evenerevenworse
Flash of Gray
Freeport Joe
Janero Rose
Known

Little John

Luck's Royal Flush
Palm d'Oro
***Persistence

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
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:39.80
:37.20
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:53.60
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:50.00
:48.80
:52.00
:54.60
:50.00
:49.60
:53.40
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All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Renegade Chief
Rocka Docka Nola
Rolinga

Runkerry
eSatanta

She's a Lil Flirt
Takes a Village
Trouble N Paradise
Winning Appeal
Zap Dance

5F

Big Evo

Blue Sunset
Bowlmageddon
California Comet
Combat Zone
Four O'Five
***Hot Socks
Irish Declaration

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

:50.40 H
:50.40 H
:51.60 H
:49.00 H
:48.40 H
:50.00 H
5140 H
:50.40 H
5240 H
:54.60 H

1:04.80 H
1:05.40 H
1:04.40 H
1:03.80 H
1:02.80 H
1:03.00 H
1:03.40 H
1:03.00 H

5F

elila At the Beach
Lovely Hussar
Maggie's Magic
My Sunshine
Never for Money
Northern Quest
Oursensationalgirl
Quaze Viper
Soulong

***Take Me for a Spin
***Tequila Blanco
***Jjustdon'tgetit
Whispering Flame

6F
Doc Yco Cheeks

1:02.20 H
1:03.00 H
1:05.00 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.80 H
1:04.20 H
1:04.60 H
1:03.60 H
1:0240 HG
1:02.80 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.60 H

1:16.20 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 5 :37.20 :39.80 :38.60
4 Furlongs 23 :48.40 :54.60 :51.04
5 Furlongs 21 1:02.20 1:05.40 1:03.50
6 Furlongs 1 1:16.20 1:16.20



