3F		All Weather Tr	ack - Fast	5F	
 3F Big Dress Gee Street Give Me the Lute Omaha Rutsch Tiger Queen 4F Crown and Pickles Cutetip Easy Game Euphemistic Evenerevenworse Flash of Gray Freeport Joe Janero Rose Known Little John Luck's Royal Flush Palm d'Oro 	:37.80 H :39.20 H :39.00 H :39.80 H :37.20 H :53.20 H :53.60 H :49.80 H :50.60 H :50.60 H :50.00 H :50.00 H :52.00 H :54.60 H :50.00 H :54.60 H	 4F Renegade Chief Rocka Docka Nola Rolinga Runkerry Satanta She's a Lil Flirt Takes a Village Trouble N Paradise Winning Appeal Zap Dance 5F Big Evo Blue Sunset Bowlmageddon California Comet Combat Zone Four O'Five ***Hot Socks	:50.40 H :50.40 H :51.60 H :49.00 H :48.40 H :50.00 H :51.40 H :52.40 H :52.40 H :54.60 H 1:04.80 H 1:04.40 H 1:03.80 H 1:02.80 H 1:03.00 H 1:03.40 H	5F •Lila At the Beach Lovely Hussar Maggie's Magic My Sunshine Never for Money Northern Quest Oursensationalgirl Quaze Viper Soulong ***Take Me for a Spin ***Tequila Blanco ***Ujustdon'tgetit Whispering Flame 6F Doc Yco Cheeks	1:02.20 H 1:03.00 H 1:05.00 H 1:03.20 H 1:02.80 H 1:04.20 H 1:04.60 H 1:03.60 H 1:02.40 H G 1:02.80 H 1:03.20 H 1:03.60 H 1:03.60 H
***Persistence	:53.40 H	Irish Declaration	1:03.00 H		

- Denotes Fastest work
 *** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time			
3 Furlongs	5	:37.20	:39.80	:38.60			
4 Furlongs	23	:48.40	:54.60	:51.04			
5 Furlongs	21	1:02.20	1:05.40	1:03.50			
6 Furlongs	1	1:16.20	1:16.20				